SUN

LOCATION KEY
Art Stu - Art Room

<4 Art Stu - Art Studio

BC - Bayview Club
DR - Dining Room

;%i*
w4 DC - Dockside Cafe

Wi

FL - Front Lobby
Gm Rm - Game Room
L - Library

-+ PDR - Private Dining room
3

8:30 Catholic Mass (early
service) (FL)
Catholic Mass (Late
service) (FL)

First Presby. outing

9:50

9:50
11:15
(T)

Bingo (BC)

Movie Matinee (T)
Wii bowling (Gm Rm)
Chair volleyball (TH)
Evening Movie (T)

2:00
2:00
3:00
3:30
7:00

Garnett G.
8:30 Catholic Mass (early
service) (FL)
9:50 Catholic Mass (Late
service) (FL)
9:50 First Presby. outing

2:00 Bingo (BC)

2:00 Movie Matinee (T)
3:00 Wii bowling (Gm Rm)
3:30 Chair volleyball (TH)
7:00 Evening Movie (T)

8:30 Catholic Mass (early
service) (FL)

9:50 Catholic Mass (Late
service) (FL)

9:50 First Presby. outing

11:15 St. Andrews Worship Service
()

2:00 Bingo (BC)

- 2:00 Movie Matinee (T)

~ 3:00 Wii bowling (Gm Rm)

3:30 Chair volleyball (TH)

7:00 Evening Movie (T)

William C.
8:30 Catholic Mass (early
service) (FL)
9:50 Catholic Mass (Late
service) (FL)
9:50 First Presby. outing

2:00 Bingo (BC)

2:00 Movie Matinee (T)
3:00 Wii bowling (Gm Rm)
3:30 Chair volleyball (TH)
7:00 Evening Movie (T)

St. Andrews Worship Service

11:15 St. Andrews Worship Service (T)

;ﬁ 11:15 St. Andrews Worship Service (T)

S il

MON

T-Theater
TH - Town Hall

10:30

11:00
1:15

1:30
2:00
2:15
2:30
3:00
4:00
7:00

Trudy M.
Betty G.

10:30

11:00
1:15
1:30
2:00
2:15
2:30
3:00
4:00
7:00

President's Day

10:30

11:0

1:15
1:30
2:00
2:15
2:30
3:00
4:00
4:00
7:00

10:30

11:00
1:15

2:00
2:15
2:30
3:00
4:00
7:00

Chair Yoga with
Instructor (TH)
Armchair Travel (T)
Meditation w/ Mary
(T)

Dollar Tree Outing (FL)
Horse Races (TH)
Movie Matinee (T)

Ice Cream Social (DC)
Corn Hole (TH)

Happy Hour (BC)
Evening Movie (T)

Chair Yoga with
Instructor (TH)
Armchair Travel (T)
Meditation w/ Mary (T)
Healthy Living Class with Kate (TH)
Horse Races (TH)

Movie Matinee (T)

Ice Cream Social (DC)

Corn Hole (TH)

Happy Hour (BC)

Evening Movie (T)

Chair Yoga with
Instructor (TH)

0 Armchair Travel (T)
Meditation w/ Mary (T)
Walmart Outing (FL)
Horse Races (TH)
Movie Matinee (T)

Ice Cream Social (DC)
Corn Hole (TH)

Claire Weber's Memorial (BC)
Happy Hour (BC)

Evening Movie (T)

Chair Yoga with
Instructor (TH)
Armchair Travel (T)
Meditation w/ Mary
(T)

Horse Races (TH)
Movie Matinee (T)
Ilce Cream Social (DC)
Corn Hole (TH)

Happy Hour (BC)
Evening Movie (T)

February 2024

7:00 Evening Movie (T)

THE BAYSHORE

ON HILTON HEAD ISLAN){%

WED

THUR

FRI

&
> s 1 OB
04, .00

SAT

10:30 Chair Yoga with Groundhog Day Kathy K.
Instructor (TH) g;"',’;‘;% }828 ShOi;‘V(I)-'"eYt;)O” (’IH&)
1:00 Jewelry making w/ AT . : ow fo Faceboo
Befsie (Art Stu) Ve ﬁ?&gg?ﬁm Ui 1:00 Saturday Shuttle
2:00 Movie Matinee (T) 11:30 Lunch Outing: Charlies LE Toile (1:00-3:30) (FL)
2:30 Ice Cream Social (DC) Verte (FL) 1:00 Yahtzee w/ Garrett (DC)
3:00 Chair volleyball (TH) 2:00 Corn Hole (TH) 2:00 Bingo (BC)
4:00 Happy Hour (BC) 2:00 Horse Races (TH) 2:00 Movie Matinee (T)
4:00 Pub Trivia (BC) oo ety aineS ) ! 3:15 Horse Races (TH)
5:45 Yahtzee w/ Zy (DC) 4{00 Cheryl Christine on the piano (BC) 3:15 Pub Trivia (BC)
: . J 4:00 Happy Hour (BC) 4:00 Ha Hour (BC)
7:00 Evening Movie (T) 7:00 Evening Movie (T) pRY |
7:00 Evening Movie (T)

10:00 Donut & Coffee 9:30 Flower Bouquet 10:30 Chair Yoga with 10:30 Chair Yoga with Chinese New Year
Social w/ Life arranging (AS) 7 Instructor (TH) Instructor (TH) Lunar New Year
Enrichment (DC) 10:00 Catholic 2:00 Creative Writing w/ 1:30 Belk's (FL) 10:00 Chair volleyball (TH)

10:30 Exercise w/ Therapy Communion (T) Jackie (BC) 2:00 Corn Hole (TH) 10:30 How to Facebook (L)
(TH) 10:30 Chair Yoga with Instructor (TH) | 2:00 Movie Matinee (T) 2:00 Horse Races (TH) 1:00 Saturday Shuttle (1:00-3:30) (FL)

2:00 Bingo (BC) 10:30 Publix (FL) 2:30 Ice Cream Social (DC) 2:00 Movie Matinee (T) 1:00 Yahtzee w/ Garrett (DC)
2:00 Movie Matinee (T) 1:00 Art w/ Lou Ann (Art Stu) 3:00 Chair volleyball (TH) 4:00 Happy Hour (BC) 2:00 Bingo (BC)

3:00 Current Events with Eunice (TH) | 2:00 Horse Races (TH) 4:00 Happy Hour (BC) 4:00 Show Tunes w/ Don Hite (BC) | 200 Movie Mafines (T)

4:00 Happy Hour (BC) 2:00 Movie Matinee (T) 4:00 Pub Trivia (BC) 7:00 Evening Movie (T) 5:15 Horse Raceulil)

4:00 Pub Trivia (BC) 4:00 Happy Hour (BC) 5:45 Yahtzee w/ Zy (DC) 3:15 Pub Trivia (BC)

6:15 After Dinner Music w/ Jim (BC) |  4:00 Music w/ Mike Sweat (BC) 7:00 Evening Movie (1) 4:00 Happy Hour (BC)

7:00 Evening Movie (T) 7:00 Evening Movie (T) ‘ 7:00 Evening Movie (T)

10:00 Donut & Coffee Valentine's Day Glenn L. 10:30 Chair Yoga with 10:00 Chair volleyball (TH)
Social w/ Life 9:30 F'OWGF.BOU%G* 10:30 Chair Yoga with Instructor (TH) 10:30 How to Facebook
Enrichment (DC) 10:30 gﬁ%}%ggé wi)fh Instructor (TH) 11:15 Lunch Outing: Olive (L)

10:30 Exercise w/ Therapy " Instructor (TH) 2:00 Movie Matinee (T) Garden (FL) 1:00 Saturday Shuttle
(TH) 10:30 No Publix this week (Bus 2:30 Ice Cream Social (DC) 2:00 Corn Hole (TH) (1:00-3:30) (FL)

2:00 Bingo (BC) unavailable) 3:00 Chair volleyball (TH) 2:00 Horse Races (TH) 1:00 Yahtzee w/ Garrett (DC)

2:00 Movie Matinee (T) 1:00 Art w/ Lou Ann (Art Stu) 4:00 Happy Hour (BC) 2:00 Movie Matinee (T) 2:00 Bingo (BC)

4:00 Happy Hour (BC) 3588 ":'Aors‘? Rh‘j\'c;?s (TH)T 4:00 Pub Trivia (BC) 4:00 Happy Hour (BC) 2:00 Movie Matinee (T)

4:00 Pub Trivia (BC) 003 Vesorting's Pek L, The Ray 4:30 Romeo's Dinner Outing: 4:00 Ryan Wilson on Guitar (BC) 3:15 Horse Races (TH)

5:00 Mardi Gras Dinner " Adams Band (BC) Cranes (FL) 7:00 Evening Movie (T) 3:15 Pub Trivia (BC)
celebration (DR) 4:00 Happy Hour (BC) 5:45 Yahtzee w/ Zy (DC) 4:00 Happy Hour (BC)

7:00 Evening Movie (T) 7:00 Evening Movie (T) 7:00 Evening Movie (T) 7:00 Evening Movie (T)

10:00 Donut & Coffee 9:30 Flower Bouquet 10:30 Chair Yoga with 10:00 Food Commitee 10:00 Chair volleyball (TH)
Social w/ Life arranging (AS) Instructor (TH) Meeting (PDR) 10:30 How to Facebook
Enrichment (DC) 10:00 Catholic 12:15 Resident Birthday 10:30 Chair Yoga with (L)

10:30 Exercise w/ Therapy Communion (T) Luncheon (DC) Instructor (TH) 1:00 Saturday Shuttle
(TH) 10:30 Chair Yoga with Instructor (TH) 1:00 Creative Wriing w/ Jackie (BC) 1:30 Marshalls (1:00-3:30) (FL)

2:00 Bingo (BC) 10:30 Publix (FL) 2:00 Movie Malinge (T) 2:00 Corn Hole (TH) 1:00 Yahtzee w/ Garrett (DC)
2:00 Movie Matinee (T) 1:00 Art w/ Lou Ann (Artf Stu) 2:30 Ice Cream Social (DC) 2:00 Horse Races (TH) 2:00 Bingo (BC)
3:00 Current Events with Eunice (TH) | 1:30 LLL: Current Events (TH) 3:00 Chair volleyball (TH) 2:00 Movie Matinee (T) 2:00 Movie Matinee (T)
4:00 H H BC . : : 4:00 Happy Hour (BC) : f . ]
:00 Happy Hour (BC) 2:00 Movie Matinee (T) 400 Pub Trivia (BC) 3:30 Music w/ Kevin Jeter (BC) 3:15 Horse Races (TH)
4:00 Pub Trivia (BC) 4:00 Happy Hour (BC) up lnvia 4:00 H H BC 3:15 Pub Trivia (BC
6:15 After Dinner Music w/ Jim (DC) : i i 5:45 Yahtzee w/ Zy (DC) appy Hour (BC) : ub Trivia (BC)
200 Evening Movie (T 4:00 Music w/ Mike Sweat (BC) 7:00 Evening Movie (T) 7:00 Evening Movie () 4:00 Happy Hour (BC)
: g Movie (T) 7:00 Evening Movie (T) 7:00 Evening Movie (T)
Vinette C. 9:30 Flower Bouquet 10:30 Chair Yoga with
10:00 Donut & Coffee 2 7 arranging (AS) Instructor (TH)
Social w/ Life 10:30 Chair Yoga with 2:00 Movie Matinee (T)
Enrichment (DC) Instructor (TH) 2:30 Ice Cream Social
10:30 Exercise w/ Therapy (TH) 10:30 Publix (FL) (DC)
2:00 Bingo (BC) 1:00 Art w/ Lou Ann (Art Stu) 3:00 Chair volleyball (TH)
2:00 Movie Matinee (T) 1:30 LLL: Current Events (TH) 4:00 Happy Hour (BC)
4:00 Happy Hour (BC) 2:00 Movie Matinee (T) 4:00 Pub Trivia (BC)
4:00 Pub Trivia (BC) 4:00 Happy Hour (BC) 5:45 Yahtzee w/ Zy (DC)
4:30 Juliet's Dinner Outing: Sante 4:00 Jazz for Bobby Ryder (BC) 7:00 Evening Movie (T) &
Fe (FL) 7:00 Evening Movie (T)




