SUN	MON	TUE	WED	THUR	FRI	SAT
LOCATION KEY Art Stu - Art Room Art Stu - Art Studio BC - Bayview Club DR - Dining Room DC - Dockside Cafe FL - Front Lobby Gm Rm - Game Room L - Library PDR - Private Dining room	T - Theater TH - Town Hall			10:30 Chair Yoga with Instructor (TH) 1:00 Jewelry making w/ Betsie (Art Stu) 2:00 Movie Matinee (T) 2:30 Ice Cream Social (DC) 3:00 Chair volleyball (TH) 4:00 Happy Hour (BC) 4:00 Pub Trivia (BC) 5:45 Yahtzee w/ Zy (DC) 7:00 Evening Movie (T)	Groundhog Day Donna W. Brenda W. 10:30 Chair Yoga with Instructor (TH)  11:30 Lunch Outing: Charlies LE Toile Verte (FL) 2:00 Corn Hole (TH) 2:00 Horse Races (TH) 2:00 Movie Matinee (T) 4:00 Cheryl Christine on the piano (BC) 4:00 Evening Movie (T)	Kathy K.  10:00 Chair volleyball (TH)  10:30 How to Facebook (L)  1:00 Saturday Shuttle (1:00-3:30) (FL)  1:00 Yahtzee w/ Garrett (DC)  2:00 Bingo (BC)  2:00 Movie Matinee (T)  3:15 Horse Races (TH)  3:15 Pub Trivia (BC)  4:00 Happy Hour (BC)  7:00 Evening Movie (T)
8:30 Catholic Mass (early service) (FL)  9:50 Catholic Mass (Late service) (FL)  9:50 First Presby. outing  11:15 St. Andrews Worship (T)  2:00 Bingo (BC)  2:00 Movie Matinee (T)  3:00 Wii bowling (Gm Rm 3:30 Chair volleyball (TH)  7:00 Evening Movie (T)	Instructor (TH)  11:00 Armchair Travel (T)  1:15 Meditation w/ Mary (T)  1:30 Dollar Tree Outing (FL)  2:00 Horse Races (TH)  2:15 Movie Matinee (T)  2:30 Ice Cream Social (DC)  3:00 Corn Hole (TH)	10:00 Donut & Coffee Social w/ Life Enrichment (DC)  10:30 Exercise w/ Therapy (TH) 2:00 Bingo (BC) 2:00 Movie Matinee (T) 3:00 Current Events with Eunice (TH) 4:00 Happy Hour (BC) 4:00 Pub Trivia (BC) 6:15 After Dinner Music w/ Jim (BC) 7:00 Evening Movie (T)	9:30 Flower Bouquet arranging (AS) 10:00 Catholic Communion (T) 10:30 Chair Yoga with Instructor (TH) 10:30 Publix (FL) 1:00 Art w/ Lou Ann (Art Stu) 2:00 Horse Races (TH) 2:00 Movie Matinee (T) 4:00 Happy Hour (BC) 4:00 Music w/ Mike Sweat (BC) 7:00 Evening Movie (T)	10:30 Chair Yoga with Instructor (TH)  2:00 Creative Writing w/ Jackie (BC)  2:00 Movie Matinee (T)  2:30 Ice Cream Social (DC)  3:00 Chair volleyball (TH)  4:00 Happy Hour (BC)  4:00 Pub Trivia (BC)  5:45 Yahtzee w/ Zy (DC)  7:00 Evening Movie (T)	10:30 Chair Yoga with Instructor (TH)  1:30 Belk's (FL)  2:00 Corn Hole (TH)  2:00 Horse Races (TH)  2:00 Movie Matinee (T)  4:00 Happy Hour (BC)  4:00 Show Tunes w/ Don Hite (BC)  7:00 Evening Movie (T)	Chinese New Year Lunar New Year 10:00 Chair volleyball (TH) 10:30 How to Facebook (L) 1:00 Saturday Shuttle (1:00-3:30) (FL) 1:00 Yahtzee w/ Garrett (DC) 2:00 Movie Matinee (T) 3:15 Horse Races (TH) 3:15 Pub Trivia (BC) 4:00 Happy Hour (BC) 7:00 Evening Movie (T)
Garnett G. 8:30 Catholic Mass (early service) (FL) 9:50 Catholic Mass (Late service) (FL) 9:50 First Presby. outing 11:15 St. Andrews Worship Service) (BC) 2:00 Bingo (BC) 2:00 Movie Matinee (T) 3:00 Wii bowling (Gm Rm) 3:30 Chair volleyball (TH) 7:00 Evening Movie (T)	10:30 Chair Yoga with Instructor (TH) 11:00 Armchair Travel (T) 1:15 Meditation w/ Mary (T) 1:30 Healthy Living Class with Kate (TH) 2:00 Horse Races (TH) 2:15 Movie Matinee (T) 2:30 Ice Cream Social (DC)	10:00 Donut & Coffee Social w/ Life Enrichment (DC)  10:30 Exercise w/ Therapy (TH) 2:00 Bingo (BC) 2:00 Movie Matinee (T) 4:00 Happy Hour (BC) 4:00 Pub Trivia (BC) 5:00 Mardi Gras Dinner celebration (DR) 7:00 Evening Movie (T)	Valentine's Day 9:30 Flower Bouquet arranging (AS) 10:30 Chair Yoga with Instructor (TH) 10:30 No Publix this week (Bus unavailable) 1:00 Art w/ Lou Ann (Art Stu) 2:00 Horse Races (TH) 2:00 Movie Matinee (T) 3:00 Valentine's Party w/ The Ray Adams Band (BC) 4:00 Happy Hour (BC) 7:00 Evening Movie (T)	Glenn L.  10:30 Chair Yoga with Instructor (TH)  2:00 Movie Matinee (T)  2:30 Ice Cream Social (DC)  3:00 Chair volleyball (TH)  4:00 Happy Hour (BC)  4:00 Pub Trivia (BC)  4:30 Romeo's Dinner Outing:  Cranes (FL)  5:45 Yahtzee w/ Zy (DC)  7:00 Evening Movie (T)	10:30 Chair Yoga with Instructor (TH)  11:15 Lunch Outing: Olive Garden (FL)  2:00 Corn Hole (TH)  2:00 Horse Races (TH)  2:00 Movie Matinee (T)  4:00 Happy Hour (BC)  4:00 Ryan Wilson on Guitar (BC)  7:00 Evening Movie (T)	10:00 Chair volleyball (TH) 10:30 How to Facebook (L) 1:00 Saturday Shuttle (1:00-3:30) (FL) 1:00 Yahtzee w/ Garrett (DC) 2:00 Bingo (BC) 2:00 Movie Matinee (T) 3:15 Horse Races (TH) 3:15 Pub Trivia (BC) 4:00 Happy Hour (BC) 7:00 Evening Movie (T)
8:30 Catholic Mass (early service) (FL)  9:50 Catholic Mass (Late service) (FL)  9:50 First Presby. outing  11:15 St. Andrews Worship (T)  2:00 Bingo (BC)  2:00 Movie Matinee (T)  3:00 Wii bowling (Gm Rm  3:30 Chair volleyball (TH)  7:00 Evening Movie (T)	10:30 Chair Yoga with Instructor (TH) 11:00 Armchair Travel (T) 1:15 Meditation w/ Mary (T) 1:30 Walmart Outing (FL) 2:00 Horse Races (TH) 2:15 Movie Matinee (T) 2:30 Ice Cream Social (DC) 3:00 Corn Hole (TH) 4:00 Claire Weber's Memorial (BC)	10:00 Donut & Coffee Social w/ Life Enrichment (DC)  10:30 Exercise w/ Therapy (TH) 2:00 Bingo (BC) 2:00 Movie Matinee (T) 3:00 Current Events with Eunice (TH) 4:00 Happy Hour (BC) 4:00 Pub Trivia (BC) 6:15 After Dinner Music w/ Jim (DC) 7:00 Evening Movie (T)	9:30 Flower Bouquet arranging (AS) 10:00 Catholic Communion (T) 10:30 Chair Yoga with Instructor (TH) 10:30 Publix (FL) 1:00 Art w/ Lou Ann (Art Stu) 1:30 LLL: Current Events (TH) 2:00 Movie Matinee (T) 4:00 Happy Hour (BC) 4:00 Music w/ Mike Sweat (BC) 7:00 Evening Movie (T)	10:30 Chair Yoga with Instructor (TH) 12:15 Resident Birthday Luncheon (DC) 1:00 Creative Writing w/ Jackie (BC) 2:00 Movie Matinee (T) 2:30 Ice Cream Social (DC) 3:00 Chair volleyball (TH) 4:00 Happy Hour (BC) 4:00 Pub Trivia (BC) 5:45 Yahtzee w/ Zy (DC) 7:00 Evening Movie (T)	10:00 Food Commitee Meeting (PDR)  10:30 Chair Yoga with Instructor (TH)  1:30 Marshalls  2:00 Corn Hole (TH)  2:00 Horse Races (TH)  2:00 Movie Matinee (T)  3:30 Music w/ Kevin Jeter (BC)  4:00 Happy Hour (BC)  7:00 Evening Movie (T)	10:00 Chair volleyball (TH) 10:30 How to Facebook (L) 1:00 Saturday Shuttle (1:00-3:30) (FL) 1:00 Yahtzee w/ Garrett (DC) 2:00 Bingo (BC) 2:00 Movie Matinee (T) 3:15 Horse Races (TH) 3:15 Pub Trivia (BC) 4:00 Happy Hour (BC) 7:00 Evening Movie (T)
William C. 8:30 Catholic Mass (early service) (FL) 9:50 Catholic Mass (Late service) (FL) 9:50 First Presby. outing 11:15 St. Andrews Worship S 2:00 Bingo (BC) 2:00 Movie Matinee (T) 3:00 Wii bowling (Gm Rm) 3:30 Chair volleyball (TH) 7:00 Evening Movie (T)	11:00 Armchair Travel (T) 1:15 Meditation w/ Mary (T) 2:00 Horse Races (TH) 2:15 Movie Matinee (T) 2:30 Ice Cream Social (DC) 3:00 Corp Hole (TH)	Vinette C. 10:00 Donut & Coffee Social w/ Life Enrichment (DC)  10:30 Exercise w/ Therapy (TH) 2:00 Bingo (BC) 2:00 Movie Matinee (T) 4:00 Happy Hour (BC) 4:00 Pub Trivia (BC) 4:30 Juliet's Dinner Outing: Sante Fe (FL) 7:00 Evening Movie (T)	9:30 Flower Bouquet arranging (AS) 10:30 Chair Yoga with Instructor (TH)  10:30 Publix (FL) 1:00 Art w/ Lou Ann (Art Stu) 1:30 LLL: Current Events (TH) 2:00 Movie Matinee (T) 4:00 Jazz for Bobby Ryder (BC) 7:00 Evening Movie (T)	10:30 Chair Yoga with Instructor (TH) 2:00 Movie Matinee (T) 2:30 Ice Cream Social (DC) 3:00 Chair volleyball (TH) 4:00 Happy Hour (BC) 4:00 Pub Trivia (BC) 5:45 Yahtzee w/ Zy (DC) 7:00 Evening Movie (T)		



